Technical Data Sheet
FAKRA -
HF
STRAIGHT PLUG PCB 59S10H-400T5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0

G
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding Color RAL Part-Number
 A black sim. 9005 59S10H-400T5-A
B white sim. 9001 59S10H-400T5-B
C blue sim. 5005 59S10H-400T5-C
D bordeauxviolet sim. 4004 59S10H-400T5-D
E green sim. 6002 59S10H-400T5-E
F brown sim. 8011 59S10H-400T5-F
G grey sim. 7031 59S10H-400T5-G
 H violet sim. 4003 59S10H-400T5-H
 I beige sim. 1001 59S10H-400T5-I
K curry sim. 1027 59S10H-400T5-K
L carmine-red sim. 3002 59S10H-400T5-L
M pastel-orange sim. 2003 59S10H-400T5-M
N white-green sim. 6019 59S10H-400T5-N
 Z waterblue sim. 5021 59S10H-400T5-Z
Technical Data Sheet
FAKRA -
HF
STRAIGHT PLUG PCB 59S10H-400T5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Page
4 / 4
R
F